Pakistan Media Outlets and Personalities on Twitter
Compiled by U.S. Embassy - 2013

Media Outlets

Journalists/Media Personalities

Journalists/Media Personalities

Dawn Media Group - @dawn _com

Hamid Mir - @HamidMirGeo (Geo TV)

-

Dr Shahid Masood — @Shahidmasooddr

Geo News Urdu - @geonews urdu

Asma Chaudhry -@asmachaudhry125

@ Farrukh Khan Pitafi - @FarrukhKPitafi

Farrukh Saleem - @SaleemFarrukh

. Nasim Zehra - @NasimZehra

Dawn Urdu - @Dawn_com Urdu

e
Dawn News - @Dawn News
g

a Moeed Pirzada - @MoeedPirzada
b

ﬁ Mushtagq Minhas - @mushtagminhas

Geo English - @geonews english

. Mosharraf Zaidi @mosharrafzaidi

Saleem Safi @saleemsafijirga

Roznama DUNYA - @DUNYAOfficial

L@ Murtaza Solangi -@murtazasolangi

Shahzeb Khanzada - @shahzebkhanzda

Express News

i Shaheen Sehbai - @SSEHBAI1

Bilal Ali Lakhani - @bilalalakhani

(Express Tribune)

B

Jang News - @jangnews

ﬁ Umar Cheema - @UmarCheemal

5 Munizae Jahangir -@Munizaelahangir
(Express Media)

NawaiWaqt - @nawaiwagqt

Nusrat Javeed - @javeednusrat

Kamran Khan - @AajKamrankhan

(Geo News — Jang Group)

Pakistan Media Watch -
@pakmediawatch

News
m The Nation Newspaper —
@the nation
-
“A 1y
PAKISTAN|
MEDIA
WATCH

Cyril Almeida - @cyalm (Dawn)

A%

ﬁ Shahzeb Khanzada - @shahzebkhanzda

(Express — Anchor)

Express News - @ExpressNewsPK

H Sana Bucha - @sanabucha (Geo TV)

Azhar Abbas - @AzharAbbas3

(Geo News)

' Arshad Sharif - @arsched (Dunya TV)

Asma Shirazi - @asmashirazi
(DAWN News Senior Anchor)

G
g B8c Uy - @BBCurdu

Radio Pakistan - @RadioPakistan

(ARY)

Mubasher Lucman - @MubasherLucma

AmirZia - @AmirZial
(Reuters, AP, Newsline & SAMAA TV)

The Express Tribune - @etribune

Nadeem Malik - @nadeemmali
Islamabad Tonight - AAJ TV

Rameeza Nizami - @RameezaNizami
(Nawa-i-Waqt/The Nation)

prerry - i
i The News - -@thenews intl

‘ﬂ Najam Sethi - @najamsethi (Geo TV)

Syed Talat Hussain - @TalatHussain12 —
(Saach TV)

L The News Tribe Urdu - @TNTUrdu

‘& Ahmed Quraishi - @AQpk

( BBC, Dawn, DawnNews TV)

Dunya TV - @dunyanetwork

i | Ajmal Jami - @ajmaljami

Fahd Husain - @Fahdhusai

; Abbas Nasir - @abbasnasir59
(]
*? (Wagqt News, Tonight with Fahd)

Dunya TV - @DunyaTV (Managed by Dr.

E Awab)

] ‘ Ali Moeen Nawazish - @amnawazish
nl

Kamran Shahid - @FrontlineKamran

Geo News - @GeoNews

Ayesha Mallick - @AyeshaMallick

. Nasim Zehra - @NasimZehra
(Dunya)

BBC South Asia - @bbcsa
NEWY!

Faria Syed - @faria_syed

Wajahat S. Khan - @WajSKhan Producer
at NBC News

Reuters Pakistan - @ReutersPak

Gharidah Farooqi @GFarooqi

‘“ Yusra Askari — @YusraSaskari

Express Tribune

g&a{-.h Saach TV - @SaachTV

Huma Imtiaz - @Humalmtiaz

& Arshad Sharif @arsched

BBC Urdu - @bbc_urdu

5]

1 Jahanzaib Haque — @jhaque

Q Beena Sarwar - @beenasarwar

=

L

.
(BT The Friday Times - @TFT
e

m Madiha Sattar - @MadihaSattar

Faisal Qureshi - @faisalqureshi

MWINE  Newsline Magazine - @NewslineMag

Mehr Tarar — @MehrTarar

‘ Ma Fasih Ahmed - @therealfasih
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Media Outlets Journalists/Media Personalities Journalists/Media Personalities
o SAMAATV - @SAMAA TV H Mighty - @mightyobvious E Fereeha Idrees - @Fereeha
= . . y
’(_, Pakistan News - @Pakistannews i  Mohammad Taqi — @mazdaki ‘H Hassan Nisar @HassanNisarPK
=
Pl' Pakistan Today - @ePakistanToday n Omar R Quraishi - @omar_quraishi ‘ Iftikhar Ahmad — @jawabdeyh
Newsweek Pakistan - @NewsweekPak E Saadia Afzaal @saadiaafzaal ‘ﬁ Madeeha Syed - @madeehasyed
Dailyummat - @Dailyummat E Shiraz Hassan - @ShirazHassan P Mansoor Ali Khan - @MansoorGeoNews
Roznama Express - Sarah Bee Haider - @bohotsaara g Mehmal Sarfraz — @Mehmal
@Roznama Express
4 New Pakistan - @newpakistan g Salman Masood - @SalmanMasood (New Mehreen Zahra-Malik - @mehreenzahra
g A York Times) g?.',
. Saima Mohsin - @SaimaMohsin &  Mira Hashmi - @monadarling
Entertainment (BBC World News) e
4  Aamina Sheikh - @aaminasheikh = Kamran Shafi - @KamranShafi46 - Muhammad Junaid - @JunaidGeo
= A (Express Tribune)
’..—._ ® Adeel Hashmi - @AdeelHashmi3 Omar Waraich - @0OmarWaraich (Time ‘ Rabia Anum - @Rabia_Anum
and The Independent)
Aijaz Aslam - @aijazzaslam Ngsrat Javeed - @javeednusrat (Express pzg  Raza Rumi - @Razarumi
Tribune) e |
Ali Safina - @AliSafinas Muneeb Farooq - @muneebfaruq (Geo | Syed Talat Hussain - @TalatHussain12
TV) '
B8  Amna Hag - @LaHag ﬂ Mehreen Zahra-Malik - @mehreenzahra . Talha Bin Hisaam - @TalhaBinHisaam
(The News)
Faisal Qurehi - @faysalquraishi Maria Memon - @Maria_Memon (Geo = Umme Kulsoom - @RJ_kulsoom
V) L
. Nadia Hussain - @nadiahussain79 Nadeem Paracha - @NadeemfParacha ; Shahab Zubair - @zuberishahab
. (Dawn)

Ali Zafar — @AliZafarsays Shahzeb Khanzada - @shahzebkhanzda

(Express News)

Muneeb Farooq @muneebfarug

Shehrbano Taseer -

@shehrbanotaseer

Fasi Zaka - @fasi zaka (Express Tribune
and MTV)

Bagqir Sajjad - @Bagirsajjad

(Dawn’s Diplomatic Correspondent)

Waseem — @WaseemAkramLive Mohammad Malick - @MalickViews
(Dunya - Anchor)

Shehzad Roy - @ShehzadRoy Zahid Hussain - @hidhussain

(WSJ — Newsline)
Mahim Maher - @Mahim Maher

(Express Tribune)

Asif Farooqi - @Asif Farooqi
(BBC Urdu)

Mariam Chaudhry - @MariamChaudhry
(PTV)

Hadiga Kiani - @Hadiga Kiani

Imran Abbas - @ImranAbbas

Ramiz Raja — @RamizSpeaks Shaheen Sehbai - @SSEHBAI1
,- (THE NEWS International)

Saeed Ajmal — @REALsaeedajmal

* Disclaimer: This list does not constitute an endorsement of any individual or group.



